
LM gr.-röm. U17/U14/U12

Hösbach, 09.02.2025

Klasse

U 14
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maksym Puniak ASV Griesheim
SS 11:8

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  15 1

2 Julian Jakob RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
3:04

01 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 1  5  1  0  13 2

3 Beyazit Ihsan Sayan RSC  Fulda
Fr

0:14

01
0:12

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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